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Goal:

Continuous medical learning of new
techniques in Interventional radiology of the
Oncology area. Know the importance of the
inifial diagnosis (type of biopsy, method of
realization) in soft fissues and bone neoplasms

Justification:
To expand the knowledge of oncological
inferventional radiology at a global level and
its practical application

Addressedto:

Interventional Radiologists



Organizing Committee President
Abelardo Meneses Garcia, MD
General Director
Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia-México

Organizing Committee General Secretary
Eduardo E. Cervera Ceballos, MD
Education Director
Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia-Méxic

Associate Profesors
Jorge Guerrero Ixtlahua
Instituto Nacional de Cancer

Carlos Enrique Roj



International
Professors

Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD.
Sanna Sanchez Ferrer,
Lima, Peru

Jorge Lopera, MD.
UTI Health Science Center,
San Antonio Texas, USA

Adrian Gonzalez Aguirre, MD.
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center.

Ethel Rivas Zuleta, MD
Instituto Salvadorefio del Seguro Socia
El Salvador, San Salvador

Sandra Huicochea Castell
Memorial Sloan Kettering C



National
Professors

Jorge Guerrero Ixtlahuac, MD
Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia -México

Alfonso Sanchez Sanchez, MD
Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia-México

Carlos Félix Saguchi, MD
Instituto Nacional de Ciencias Médicas y
Nutricion “Salvador Zubiran”-México

Luis Armando Villeda Martinez, MD
IMSS Ciudad Obregén-México

Esteban Ramirez Centeno, MD
Hospital Le6n Guanajuato-México

Reinaldo Ramirez Chacén, MD
Hospital Angeles Villahermosa Tabasco-México

José Cervera Ceballos MD
Cancun, Quintana Roo-México

Francisco José Avelar Garnica,
Centro Médico Nacional Siglo

Rocio Enriquez Garci
Hospital General de México,



Program
How to do it and complications

AUGUST, 26%, 2019
México City

Coordinator:
Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac, MD
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD
Jorge Lopera, MD

09:00-09:45 Percutaneous nephrostomy
How to do it and complications
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD.

09:45-10:30 Biliary drainage
How to do it and complications
Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac, MD

10:30-11:15 Radial Access
Adridn Gonzdlez Aguirre,

11:15-12:00 Femoral Access
Jorge Loperq,

12:00-12:45



12:45-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-17:15

17:15-18:00

Hepatic biopsy
Alfonso Sdnchez Sdnchez, MD

Renal biopsy
Adridn Gonzdlez Aguirre, MD

Lunch

Boston Scientific simulator
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD

Vascular peripheric simulator
Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac,



Program

How to do it and complications

Coordinator:

08:30-09:00

09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

AUGUST, 27¢, 2019
México City

Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac, MD
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD

Placement and removal of VC filter
Jorge Lopera, MD

Liver thermoablation techniques
Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac, MD

Renal thermoablation techniques
Jorge Lopera, MD

Bone thermoablation techni
Gonzdlez Aguirre, MD



Coordinator:

09:00-09:25

09:25-09:50

09:50-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

Program

Module |
Peripheral embolization

AUGUST, 29, 2019
Cancun, México

Jorge Guerrero Ixtldhuac, MD
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD

Venous thrombosis in the oncological
patient
Adridn Gonzdlez Aguirre, MD.

Management of iatrogenic
pneumothorax
Adridn Gonzdlez Aguirre, MD

Embolization of uterine fib|
Ethel Rivas Zuleta, MD

“Francisco J
José Cerv



Coordinator:

11:50-12:15

12:15-12:40

12:40-13:05

13:05-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:25

Module I
Oncology

José Cervera Ceballos MD
Alfonso Sanchez S&nchez MD

Nasoangiofibroma pre-surgical
endovascular treatment
Rocio Enriquez Garcia, MD

Embolization of retinoblastoma
Reinaldo Ramirez Chacdn, MD

Radio ablation with Y90 in metastatic
disease (not Colon)
Adridin Gonzdlez Aguirre, MD

Trasyeyunal biliary access
Jorge Lopera MD

Gastric embolization a
obese patients
Luis Armando Ville

Lunch



Program

Module Il
Endovascular treatment

AUGUST, 30¥, 2019
Cancun, Mex.

Coordinator:

Alfonso Sdnchez Sdnchez, MD

09:00-09:25 Abdominal Aorta
Juan Antonio Pérez Rodriguez, MD

09:25-09:50 Thoracic aorta
Luis Armando Villeda, MD

09:50-10:10 Endovascular treatment of lliac vessel
Juan Antonio Pérez, MD

10:10-10:30 Infrapopliteal vascular freatme
Luis Armando Villeda Marin

10:30-11:00 Break

Venous P

Coordinator:



Program

12:15- 12:40 May Turner Syndrome
Osmanuddin S. Ahmed. MD

Module V
Oncologic Interventionism

Coordinator:
Carlos Enrique Rojas Marin, MD

12:40-13:05 Post partum hemorrhage
Osmanuddin S. Ahmed. MD

13:05-13:25 Interventional Radiology i
Gynecology
Aulo Gelio Cobos Roj

13:25-13:50

13:50-14:15




INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIC ONCOLOGY MEETINGS

Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia - México

Cost
Specialists
$200.00 USD
Residents
$100.00 USD
Only Deposit or Bank transfer
Banco Santander
Instituto Nacional de Cancerologia
Cta. N° 65502136852
CLABE: 014180655021368529

Information and online
www.incan-me
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